



JP 34333(04): US-259 IN HOCHATOWN, OK
FROM SH-259A SOUTH TO SH-259A NORTH

September 8, 2023

ESTIMATOR
EAW

CHECKED BY
BJH

ACCOUNT NO
ODT21749

PAY QUANTITIES

0100 ROADWAY

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
201(A)	1200	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LSUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
202(A)	2200	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	31,894	\$12.00	\$382,730.00
202(D)	2500	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW	CY	63,316	\$15.00	\$949,740.00
205(A)	6210	TYPE A-SALVAGED TOPSOIL	CY	1,956	\$6.00	\$11,740.00
220	1100	SWPPP DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	LSUM	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
221(B)	2300	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	10,560	\$3.00	\$31,680.00
221(E)	2600	TEMPORARY SILT DIKE	LF	880	\$13.00	\$11,440.00
230(A)	7200	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	23,467	\$3.50	\$82,140.00
303(A)	1200	AGGREGATE BASE TYPE A	CY	13,076	\$70.00	\$915,320.00
310(A)	5300	SUBGRADE, METHOD B	SY	67,665	\$2.25	\$152,250.00
325	0100	SEPARATOR FABRIC	SY	58,838	\$2.00	\$117,680.00
402(E)	2600	TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE TYPE E	TON	3,942	\$60.00	\$236,550.00
407(B)	7300	TACK COAT	GAL	11,473	\$5.00	\$57,370.00
408	8100	PRIME COAT	GAL	14,710	\$5.00	\$73,550.00
409(A)	9200	FABRIC REINFORCEMENT	SY	68,749	\$4.00	\$275,000.00
409(B)	9300	BITUMINOUS BINDER	GAL	17,187	\$5.00	\$85,940.00
411(B)	1330	SUPERPAVE, TYPE S3(PG 64-22 OK)	TON	25,700	\$110.00	\$2,827,000.00
411(C)	1430	SUPERPAVE, TYPE S4(PG 64-22 OK)	TON	10,544	\$150.00	\$1,581,600.00
412	3100	COLD MILLING PAVEMENT	SY	35,292	\$5.00	\$176,460.00
413	4200	RUMBLE STRIP-METHOD HMA-CON	LF	24,500	\$0.50	\$12,250.00
509(A)	0210	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	256	\$700.00	\$179,200.00
509(D)	0500	CLASS C CONCRETE	CY	250	\$400.00	\$100,000.00
510(A)	1200	RETAINING WALL	SY	443	\$1,000.00	\$443,340.00
511(A)	2200	REINFORCING STEEL	LB	39,200	\$1.50	\$58,800.00
601(B)	1200	TYPE I PLAIN RIPRAP WITH FILTER BLANKET	TON	712	\$50.00	\$35,610.00
609(B)	4370	2'-8" COMB.CRB & GUT.(6" MNTBLE)	LF	2,500	\$30.00	\$75,000.00
610(B)	5310	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	4,417	\$75.00	\$331,280.00
613(A)	5216	24" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	LF	720	\$125.00	\$90,000.00
613(M)	6985	TYPE C4 CULVERT END TREATMENT	EA	14	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00
619(A)	6200	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES & OBSTRUCTIONS	LSUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
619(B)	6352	REMOVAL OF FENCE	LF	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
619(B)	6364	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	13,961	\$6.00	\$83,770.00
619(B)	6384	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	SY	1,894	\$11.00	\$20,840.00
619(B)	6396	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL	LF	500	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
619(B)	6440	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE	LF	400	\$7.00	\$2,800.00
619(C)	6600	SAWING PAVEMENT	LF	26,064	\$3.00	\$78,200.00
629(D)	7500	REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX	EA	12	\$250.00	\$3,000.00
Roadway Subtotal:						\$9,599,280.00

PAY QUANTITIES

0300 TRAFFIC

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
623(A)	1200	BEAM GUARDRAIL W-BEAM SINGLE	LF	1,600	\$35.00	\$56,000.00
623(G)	1820	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (31")	EA	16	\$4,500.00	\$72,000.00
856(A)	8204	TRAFFIC STRIPE(MULTI-POLY.)(6" WIDE)	LF	55,250	\$1.00	\$55,250.00
856(B)	8304	TRAFFIC STRIPE(MULTI-POLY.)(ARROWS)	EA	50	\$180.00	\$9,000.00
880(J)	7110	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LSUM	1	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00
Traffic Subtotal:						\$288,250.00

PAY QUANTITIES

0600/0640 STAKING/CONSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
641	2100	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$460,500.00	\$460,500.00
642(B)	3300	CONSTRUCTION STAKING LEVEL II	LSUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Construction Subtotal:						\$510,500.00

SUBTOTAL: \$10,399,000.00
CONTINGENCY: 20% \$2,080,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL: \$12,479,000